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Particulars Schedule Current Year
QaLe-2a)

Previous Year
t201-8-le)

Academic Receipts
Grants / Subsidies
Income fi'om Investments
Interest Earned
0ther Incomes
Prior Period Income

5.45

213.49

0.00
111

7.85

2.76
170.46

0.00
2.66
b.1 1

TOTAL [A] 229.12 204.79

Staff Payrnents and Benefits GstrEtist mGI
Expenses]
Academic Expenses
Adminisrrative and General Expenses
Repairs & Maintenance
Finance CostS

Depreciation

Prior Period

15

16

17

1B

19

4

20

2L

15 6.10

6.82

23.51

4.57
0,1_2

1 1 tr,/.

)) )1

0.00

141.83

5.86
Q /-1

5.80
0.00
9.29
7.08
0.00

Balance being excess of Income over Expenditure [A-B)
Transfer to / from Designated fund
Building fund

4,09

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.51.

0.00
0.00

0.00
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